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Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature
Allen-Smith LaShara Jefferson Parish lashara.allen@jppss.k12.la.us
Aysen Jennifer Assumption Parish jaysen@assumptionschools.com 6_,2&;_34_,/ L %/ L u%ﬁ
Babin Shannon Lafourche Parish sbabin@mylpsd.com Wi/nnam Do bl
Bates Lakeisha Ascension Parish lakeisha.bates@apsb.org
Brock Jennifer St John the Baptist Parish | jebrock@stjohn.k12.la.us [ Jf?/{/ﬂ/\/‘ )hm/‘
Cage Lisa Orleans Parish Lisa.cage@ariseschools.org P /m ( (//{;{?
Carr Amber Einstein Charter Schools a.carr2012@gmail.com N2 qd
Carr Patricia Better Choice Foundation - patricia.carr@bcfcharter.com

RSD A
Carter Renata St. John the Baptist Parish | rcarter@stjohn.k12.la.us \>~u\./\ "(;_, (‘m
Case will Belle Chasse Academy Inc. | wcase@bellechasseacademy.org ;M___ -
Crawford Derrick Smothers Academy dcrawford@smothersacademy.com L\ ) e /A L_,.(_,M
Crosby Marie The MAX Charter School Mcrosby@maxcharter.org \’g'] FL&MJ. @M\ }\J
Crow Velvet Livingston Parish velvet.crow@lpsb.org A 147&' (5F
Culver Mary Lafourche Parish mmorrisculver@valcharter.org
Ducre Lawanna Bogalusa City Schools lducre@bogschools.org }q{% I[MW
Falcon Sandi Assumption Parish sfalcon@assumptionschools.com P ranid i \WLJ‘ ()/A.r\\
Gettridge Monique OPSB monique.gettridge@choiceschoolsno.org QﬁNL \
Goins Stradford NO Military & Maritime stradford.goins@eagles.usm.edu |
Guidry Amber Lafourche Parish arguidry@mylpsd.com (i e '
Guidry Nicole Lafourche Parish Nguidry@mylpsd.com j g A XA N
Hansley Taschica St. John the Baptist Parish | thansley@stjohn.k12.la.us D00 ,1 Wo ,\Q__\) A
Haynes Jacquelyn Tangipahoa Parish jacquelyn.haynes@tangischools.org S?f/»t@// , b A~ Ie)(_w
Henderson Haley Bogalusa City Schools Hhenderson@bogschools.org LQ/N 5;? J Y
Jackson Charlene Choice Charlene.Jackson@choiceschoolsno.org |/ *J1c )il
James Shondra Ascension Parish Shondra.james@apsb.org
Johnson Tracey Friends of King Tljohnson@mlknola.org /WM%W
Jones Laquita Jefferson Parish laquita.jones@jppss.k12.la.us (/ y
Joseph Kelli | St. Helena Parish kjoseph@sthpk-12.net e YOA 74
Judice Cottie Belle Chasse Academy cjudice@bellechasseacademy.org (&;&& _’)Mr_' A
Landry Lindsi Assumption Parish llandry@assumptionschools.com ¢
Lombard Logon Terrytown Parish logon.lombard@)jppss.k12.la.us Y W 74
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Mull Meredith Tangipahoa Parish meredith.mull@tangischools.org ‘//]/WW/ M 4
Perez Luzellene Jefferson luzellene.perez@jppss.k12.la.us ~N //W
Pittman Kristie City of Bogalusa kpit@northshorecharterschool.org (
Porter Ashley St. John the Baptist Parish | aporter@stjohn.k12.la.us @/A /}pﬂttﬂd
Poullard Kimberly St. John the Baptist Parish kpoullard@stjohn.k12.la.us ‘/
Reed Brittany Assumption Parish Breed@assumptionschools.com \é | M LL@{O()
Reese Tara Jefferson Parish Tara.Reese@jppss.k12.la.us o W
Savoy Elaine Orleans Parish elaine.savoy@ariseschools.org @ e
Scarpato Rachel Leading Educators rscarpato@leadingeducators.org V e 4 .
Simon Kimberly Jefferson Parish kimberly@yacharterschool.org c;\(_______.___w )—\_
Sims Rhodie St. John the Baptist Parish rsims@stjohn.k12.la.us ' \C‘"{)\thﬂo
Skiba Heather St. Charles Parish heather@theskibas.com L M}W X/\f\/\.
Tucker Pamela Assumption Parish ptucker@assumptionschools.com // Aualon
Washington | Adia Jefferson Parish adia.washington@jppss.k12.1a.us QD{_,.&, RN
Williams Lynn Jefferson Parish lynn.s.williams@jppss.k12.la.us N /)
Winslow EIizabet}h St. Bernard Parish ewinslow@sbpsb.org
fastor Jmmd%}r Rapides Hansh — [ewifer pastor @ rpsb.us cze,wmf UL Daai'(/\ ‘5""’”‘1"0’*
Clivier o § ﬂl{cfo farsh Al e 8 caddlnscheols. or
750k /é wi — Utlesson M 5 Ul _Jhn 56 B ppss [i7. fosed J\%ﬂ/
Brrer Vent | Ebet Bhioh POCE vECK A, ETHAS. oBNBrsnial e iy’ cokd
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